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RANGE OF DROPS IS BASED ON BODY WEIGHT AND CURRENT HEALTH CONDITION*

*THESE STATEMENTS HAVE NOT BEEN EVALUATED BY THE FOOD AND DRUG ADMINISTRATION. THIS PRODUCT IS NOT INTENDED TO DIAGNOSE, TREAT, CURE, OR PREVENT ANY DISEASE.

SUGGESTED USE
SERVING SIZE CHART

8 oz GLASS
OF WATER

30 MINUTES BEFORE
OR AFTER A MEAL

SUGGESTED AMOUNT
OF DROPS 

30-74

BODY WEIGHT

75-99

100-149

150-199**

200-249

250-299

300+

14-34

35-45

46-68

69-90

91-113

114-136

137+

1-2

2-4

3-6

4-8

6-12

7-14

8-16

1

2

3

3

3

3

3

1-2

4-8

9-18

12-24

18-36

21-42

24-48

4-8

15-30

34-68

45-90

68-136

79-158

90-180

751-375

375-188

250-125

188-94

125-63

107-54

94-47

375-751

94-188

42-83

31-63

21-42

18-36

16-31

POUNDS KILOS
# OF DROPS

PER SERVING
# OF SERVINGS

PER DAY
# OF DROPS

PER DAY
TOTAL SERVINGS

PER BOTTLE
TOTAL DAYS

SUPPLY
TOTAL CURCUMINOIDS

(MG) PER DAY

**2-Month Supply


