

## **SUGGESTED USE**







SUGGESTED AM OF DROPS 8 oz GLASS Of Water 30 MINUTES BEFORE OR AFTER A MEAL

## **SERVING SIZE CHART**

## RANGE OF DROPS IS BASED ON BODY WEIGHT AND CURRENT HEALTH CONDITION\*

BODY WEIGHT POUNDS KILOS		# OF DROPS Per Serving	# OF SERVINGS Per day	# OF DROPS Per day	TOTAL CURCUMINOIDS (MG) PER DAY	TOTAL SERVINGS Per Bottle	TOTAL DAYS Supply
30-74	14-34	1-2	1	1-2	4-8	751-375	375-751
75-99	35-45	2-4	2	4-8	15-30	375-188	94-188
100-149	46-68	3-6	3	9-18	34-68	250-125	42-83
** 150-199	69-90	4-8	3	12-24	45-90	188-94	31-63
200-249	91-113	6-12	3	18-36	68-136	125-63	21-42
250-299	114-136	7-14	3	21-42	79-158	107-54	18-36
300+	137+	8-16	3	24-48	90-180	94-47	16-31

\*THESE STATEMENTS HAVE NOT BEEN EVALUATED BY THE FOOD AND DRUG ADMINISTRATION. THIS PRODUCT IS NOT INTENDED TO DIAGNOSE, TREAT, CURE, OR PREVENT ANY DISEASE.